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Women / HS
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym AA

Sofia Macias266 9.550 9.500 9.4259.500 37.975Chagrin Falls Kensto1 
Gianna Ravagnani249 9.575 9.375 9.5509.450 37.950Brecksville Broadvie2 
Molly Francis241 9.525 9.400 9.4259.550 37.900Rocky River Magnific3 
Tiana Estrada257 9.400 9.425 9.3509.350 37.525Delaware Olentangy B4 
Macee Freeman218 9.525 9.000 9.3759.450 37.350Perry5 
Tessa Brousek253 9.700 9.275 9.5008.775 37.250Parma Padua Francisc6 
Divine Reynolds239 9.650 8.975 8.9759.550 37.150Marion Harding7 
Mckenna Shane270 9.050 9.525 9.3509.125 37.050Cuyahoga Falls Walsh8 
Macy Medley237 9.225 9.175 9.1009.300 36.800LC Olentangy Orange9 
Mackenzie Lewis200 9.575 9.200 8.9259.075 36.775Berea-Midpark10 
Konyinsola Sofowora223 9.400 8.925 9.2259.150 36.700Dublin Jerome11 
Samantha Tokar272 9.100 9.200 9.4258.825 36.550Stow-Munroe Falls12 
Anna Schork259 9.025 8.725 9.3259.425 36.500Medina13 
Shayler Smith264 9.200 9.100 8.9009.275 36.475Strongsville14 
Abby Pignatiello248 8.850 9.300 9.1508.825 36.125Brecksville Broadvie15 
Reese Kost202 8.900 8.925 9.2009.075 36.100Kirtland16 
Avery Herd-Fish273 9.125 8.400 9.1509.225 35.900Beavercreek17 
Jillian Galich215 9.075 8.550 9.4008.525 35.550Hudson18 
Gianna Upchurch265 9.000 8.825 9.2258.475 35.525Strongsville19 
Madelyn Witzerman225 9.400 9.075 8.9757.800 35.250Miamisburg20 
Molly Hayes269 9.100 8.550 9.1258.450 35.225Columbus Bishop Watt21 
Caroline Kman206 9.075 8.600 9.1008.375 35.150Powell Olentangy Lib22 
Alaina Fisher268 8.825 8.525 9.3258.375 35.050Columbus Bishop Watt23T
Aubree Norbuta204 9.100 8.850 9.0008.100 35.050LC Olentangy23T
Genevieve Baylor212 8.900 8.425 9.0758.225 34.625Hudson25 
Mya Stevenson281 8.700 9.075 8.5008.250 34.525Pemberville Eastwood26 
Sarah Van Dress201 8.050 8.875 8.9758.500 34.400Berea-Midpark27 
Brooke Mangette280 8.575 7.850 8.9758.850 34.250Pemberville Eastwood28 
Paige Rose277 8.300 8.450 7.9508.925 33.625Centerville29T
Kennedy Mull231 8.800 8.000 8.7758.050 33.625Pike-Delta-York29T
Kyndal Sledge234 8.925 7.950 8.4258.275 33.575Clayton Northmont31 
Mckenna Hanneman207 8.000 7.975 8.6008.750 33.325Whitehouse Anthony 32 
Josie Pothast233 8.575 8.400 8.8257.400 33.200Versailles33 
Kylee Snider243 8.650 6.750 8.8008.825 33.025Troy34 
Josey Weihrauch211 7.850 8.250 8.5508.350 33.000Findlay35 
Avery Vance258 8.400 7.300 7.9759.000 32.675Holgate36 
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